Il\

Universidade do Minho
Servicos Académicos

SPECIAL COMPETITION FOR ACCESS AND ENROLMENT OF THE INTERNATIONAL STUDENT IN
THE CYCLES OF STUDIES OF UNDERGRADUATE AND INTEGRATED MASTER'S DEGREES AT THE

Exam

Mathematics A

Applied Mathematics for
Social Sciences

English
Drawing

History
Philosophy
Portuguese

French
Descriptive Geometry

Physics-Chemistry
Biology-Geoloy
Economy
Geography

Examination of Knowledge
of Portuguese Language

UNIVERSITY OF MINHO
2019/2020
ENTRANCE EXAMS
3rd Phase
Date Time Place
22 July 2019 10HO00 Campus Gualtar
22 July 2019 10HO00 Campus Gualtar
22 July 2019 10HO00 Campus Gualtar
School of Architecture
22 July 2019 14H30 [N ——
24 July 2019 10HOO Campus Gualtar
24 July 2019 10H0O0 Campus Gualtar
24 July 2019 10HOO Campus Gualtar
24 July 2019 10HO00 Campus Gualtar
School of Architecture
24 July 2019 10HO00 e .
26 July 2019 10HO00 Campus Gualtar
26 July 2019 10HOO Campus Gualtar
26 July 2019 10HO00 Campus Gualtar
26 July 2019 10HOO Campus Gualtar
26 July 2019 14H30 Campus Gualtar
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Building 1 -
Building 9 -
Building 1 -
Building 1 -
Building 1 -
Building 1 -
Building 9 -
Building 1 -
Building 1 -
Building 1 -
Building 1 -

Building 1 -
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2.25

2.25
0.29

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25

0.29

2.27
2.27
2.27
2.27

2.27
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